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2023
Comprehe

nsive 
exam

9
1

Science
Statistics

STAT 673A

STAT 677A

STAT 679A

STAT 680A

STAT 681A

STAT 682A

STAT 686A

STAT 693A

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year Master

Department Elective
9

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Applied Statistics

Special Department

Semester First

Gender

BOTH
Prerequisite Course

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

Equivalent Course

Normal

Normal

Blended

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Teaching Method
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2023
Comprehe

nsive 
exam

24
1

Science
Statistics

STAT 661A

STAT 664A

STAT 674A

STAT 675A

STAT 676A

STAT 684A

STAT 685A

STAT 695A

STAT 698A

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

SPECIAL TOPICS

COMPREHENSIVE EXAM

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
0

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year Master

Department Mandatory
24

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Applied Statistics

Special Department

Semester First

Gender

BOTH
Prerequisite Course

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

Equivalent Course

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Teaching Method


